ACCUGRID TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
1.844.732.5247
605 Tarboro Street Annex SW Wilson, NC 27893 USA
COV 600V Metering CT
Applications
600V metering current transformers are used in a variety of commercial
metering applications where revenue class metering is necessary for

Key to Selection Guide
COE  3000  X  X  X
                     Primary bar (N = no bar)
               Baseplate (N = no baseplate, B = baseplate)
          Accuracy (A = high)
Rated current
Other ratios available upon request
Key to Selection Guide
COV  0500  X  X  X
                     Primary bar (N = no bar)
               Baseplate (N = none, B = baseplate)
          Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current
Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Rating Factor
High Accuracy Ratio 85° C
COV0500ANN 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0
COV0500ANN-H 500:5 0.15SB-0.5 4.0
COV0600ANN 600:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0
COV0600ANN-X 600:5 0.15SB-0.5 3.0
COV1000ANN 1000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0
COV2000ANN 2000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0
COV4000ANN 4000:5 0.15SB-0.5 1.0
Standard Accuracy Ratio 85° C
COV0200SNN 200:5 0.3B-0.1 4.0
COV0400SNN 400:5 0.3B-0.2 4.0
COV0600SNN 600:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0
COV0800SNN 800:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0
COV1000SNN 1000:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV1200SNN 1200:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV1500SNN 1500:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV2000SNN 2000:5 0.3B-0.5 1.5
COV4000SNN 4000:5 0.3B-0.5 1.0